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Nome de
fantasia
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi
Edarbi

Edarbi

Dosagem

Forma

20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
20 mg
20 mg
40 mg
40 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg

20 mg

farmacéutica

Via de
administracao

Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido

Comprimido

1/1

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Embalagem

blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)

blister (alu/alu) sem
exsicante

Dimensdo da
embalagem
14 comprimidos
28 comprimidos
56 comprimidos
98 comprimidos
14 comprimidos
28 comprimidos
56 comprimidos
98 comprimidos
28 comprimidos
56 comprimidos
98 comprimidos
30 comprimidos
90 comprimidos
30 comprimidos
90 comprimidos
14 comprimidos
30 comprimidos
90 comprimidos

14 comprimidos
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Edarbi

Edarbi

Edarbi

Edarbi

Edarbi

Edarbi

Edarbi

Edarbi

Edarbi

Edarbi

Edarbi

20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg

80 mg

Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido
Comprimido

Comprimido

1/1

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

blister (alu/alu) sem
exsicante
blister (alu/alu) sem
exsicante
blister (alu/alu) sem
exsicante
blister (alu/alu) sem
exsicante
blister (alu/alu) sem
exsicante
blister (alu/alu) sem
exsicante
blister (alu/alu) sem
exsicante
blister (alu/alu) sem
exsicante
blister (alu/alu) sem
exsicante)
blister (alu/alu) sem
exsicante
blister (alu/alu) sem
exsicante

28 comprimidos
56 comprimidos
98 comprimidos
14 comprimidos
28 comprimidos
56 comprimidos
98 comprimidos
14 comprimidos
28 comprimidos
56 comprimidos

98 comprimidos



